
VIRGIN ISLANDS 2015 GENERAL ELECTIONS - TERRITORIAL DISTRICT RESULTS 

CANDIDATE AFF. DISTRICTS TOTAL % of 
Votes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

Myron Vernel Walwyn NDP      398       548       616       639       692       744       605       781       754  5.777 16.0 

Daniel Orlando Smith NDP      429       568       623       649       704       718       586       774       702      5,753  15.9 

Ronnie W. Skelton NDP      387       525       530       621       652       689       561       713       655      5,333  14.8 

Archibald C. Christian “Archie” NDP      318       408       478       531       573       606       510       614       622      4,660  12.9 

Karl Dawson  VIP      624       353       585       224       336       301       192       321       484      3,420  9.5 

Irene Penn-O'Neal VIP      564       189       524       186       266       274       186       276       440      2,905  8.1 

Sharie B. DeCastro VIP      508       172       491       174       255       262       158       227       429      2,676  7.4 

Dancia Penn IND      151       214       215       170       193       175       154       409       156      1,837  5.1 

Charmaine Rosan-Bunbury VIP      417          62       347          82       158       139       109       109       347      1,770  4.9 

Alvin J. Christopher PEP         61       280          86          80          98          79          55          84          71          894  2.5 

Natalio Wheatley ”Sowande Uhuru” PEP         34       110          37          43          31          48          50          73          44          470  1.3 

Khoy Smith PPC         19          12          13            7          16          21          19          29          22          158  0.4 

Lorie A. Rymer PEP           6          68            4          12            5            5          20          11          26          157  0.4 

Rawle Richard Hannibald IND         10            8          11            8            9          22            3          11          37          119  0.3 

Edmund Gregory Maduro PPC           8          12            3            7            6          19            9            9          13            86  0.2 

Ishmael Brathwaite PPC         11          11          10            1            2          13            5            5            6            64  0.2 

TOTAL VALID VOTES    3,945    3,540    4,573    3,434    3,996    4,115    3,222    4,446    4,808    36,079  100.0 

BLANK VOTES          63          96          47          38          57          81          30          78          94          584   

REJECTED VOTES           -             -             -             -              3            8           -              4            2            17   

TOTAL INVALID VOTES          63          96          47          38          60          89          30          82          96          601   

ALL VOTES    4,008    3,636    4,620    3,472    4,056    4,204    3,252    4,528    4,904    36,680   

% OF VALID VOTES      98.4      97.4      99.0      98.9      98.5      97.9      99.1      98.2      98.0         98.4   

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS    1,479    1,387    1,620    1,358    1,607    1,641    1,272    1,587    1,634    13,585   

POSSIBLE TERRITORIAL VOTES    5,916    5,548    6,480    5,432    6,428    6,564    5,088    6,348    6,536    54,340   

% OF VOTES TO TOTAL POSSIBLE 
VOTES 

 

    67.7      65.5      71.3      63.9      63.1      64.0      63.9      71.3      75.0         67.5  
 

VALID BALLOTS    1,002       909    1,155       868    1,014    1,051       813    1,132    1,226      9,170   

REJECTED BALLOTS            6          11          24          23            5          10          11          14          16          120   

BALLOTS CAST    1,008       920    1,179       891    1,019    1,061       824    1,146    1,242      9,290   

% OF VALID VOTES  99.4 98.8 98.0 97.4 99.5 99.1 98.7 98.8 98.7 98.7  



VIRGIN ISLANDS 2015 GENERAL ELECTIONS - TERRITORIAL DISTRICT RESULTS 

 

 

CANDIDATE AFFILILIATION VALID VOTES PERCENTAGE 
OF VOTES 

Myron Vernel Walwyn NDP 5.777 16.0 

Daniel Orlando Smith NDP 5,753 15.9 

Ronnie W. Skelton NDP 5,333 14.8 

Archibald C. Christian “Archie” NDP 4,660 12.9 

Karl Dawson  VIP 3,420 9.5 

Irene Penn-O'Neal VIP 2,905 8.1 

Sharie B. DeCastro VIP 2,676 7.4 

Dancia Penn IND 1,837 5.1 

Charmaine Rosan-Bunbury VIP 1,770 4.9 

Alvin J. Christopher PEP 894 2.5 

Natalio Wheatley :Sowande Uhuru” PEP 470 1.3 

Khoy Smith PPC 158 0.4 

Lorie A. Rymer PEP 157 0.4 

Rawle Richard Hannibald IND 119 0.3 

Edmund Gregory Maduro PPC 86 0.2 

Ishmael Brathwaite PPC 64 0.2 

 36,079 100% 


